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ALABAMA v AUBURN 2015 - 10/9/2015

Results - ALABAMA v AUBURN
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUB-SE1 1:39.39

Vitarius, Jillian E SR Travalon, Beatriz A SR

Ellzey, Ashton M SO Purcell, Allyx K JR

13.08 25.78 28.1012.88

10.73 23.48 10.54 22.03

ABAMA-SE2 1:40.55

Kelsoe, Katie K FR Blood, Bridget M JR

Musser, Hannah E SO Scott, Bailey K JR

12.91 25.72 27.9112.63

11.35 24.64 10.41 22.28

BAUB-SE3 1:42.80

Reynolds, Sarah I SR Lazor, Annie D SR

Nero, Bailey M FR Tetzloff, Aly P FR

13.27 26.67 8.39

4.46 20.12 11.43 47.62

CAUB-SE4 x1:43.42

Baddock, Caroline Lloyd, Natasha A JR

Black, Haley M SO Debever, Mckenna V SO

13.25 26.26 28.1012.69

11.31 25.43 11.10 23.63

BBAMA-SE5 1:44.12

Tomley, Temarie A SO Macfarlane, Justine A FR

Bird, Leah JR Panian, Justine A SR

12.99 26.38 29.6013.47

8.89 2.14 39.25

DAUB-SE6 x1:44.14

Falconer, Erin E FR Murslack, Kristen M JR

Pittman, Genny G SO Turek, Michelle E FR

13.07 26.31 29.0313.14

10.88 24.94 11.33 23.86

CBAMA-SE7 x1:44.24

Korst, Caroline J JR Klotz, Stephanie L SR

Gilbert, Brittany L SR Fleming, Mo G FR

13.20 26.43 29.4513.42

8.40 3.39 39.96

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA-SE1 1:24.84

Oslin, Connor J JR Romanov, Pavel JR

Walsh, Brett H SR Gkolomeev, Kristian JR

11.03 22.17 24.2110.47

9.50 21.30 9.17 17.16

AAUB-SE2 1:27.38

Darmody, Kyle J JR Duderstadt, Michael E JR

Mendes, Arthur SR Holoda, Peter SO

11.02 22.20 24.3611.15

9.44 21.18 9.31 19.64

BAUB-SE3 1:28.27

Patching, Joe J JR Warner, Zach B SO

Morris, Hugo SO Molacek, Jacob P SO

11.08 22.37 24.7310.97

9.57 21.58 9.14 19.59

BBAMA-SE4 1:28.52

Kaliszak, Luke J SO McKee, Anton S JR

Qali, Abbas M SR Gray, Alex K JR

10.66 21.65 24.8511.10

9.63 21.87 9.33 20.15

CAUB-SE5 x1:33.54

Copeland, Taylor B JR Jones, Jordan S SR

Booth, Joshua J SO Ottomeyer, Grady W FR

11.62 23.66 26.0011.34

9.69 22.11 10.22 21.77

 
#3  Women 1650 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRNeidigh, Ashley A1 16:48.86

13.26 14.44 15.2415.22

15.59 14.74 15.15 14.96

15.21 14.97 15.34 15.06

15.66 15.07 15.44 15.31

15.32 15.07 15.55 15.27

14.48 14.51 16.11 15.90

15.89 15.54 31.45 31.40

31.35 30.82 30.37 30.76

7:08.41

BAMA-SE SOMatherson, Paige C2 17:10.73

13.54 14.50 18.9311.21

15.41 15.02 11.99 18.67

11.92 18.66 12.12 18.72

15.72 15.38 15.66 15.38

15.81 15.37 15.71 15.49

16.01 15.41 15.87 15.41

31.33 31.56 31.56 31.48

31.55 31.70 31.72 31.59

6:50.33

BAMA-SE JRZapinski, Emily I3 17:32.21

13.19 15.01 15.7215.51

15.88 15.80 15.94 16.01

16.16 16.16 16.09 16.16

13.06 19.08 16.00 16.16

16.19 16.06 16.17 16.02

16.09 16.21 13.14 19.03

32.24 32.26 32.46 32.11

32.59 32.60 32.37 32.34

6:52.40

AUB-SE FRGjerde, Oda4 17:32.50

13.92 15.35 15.7215.62

15.98 15.79 15.97 15.91

15.99 15.96 16.14 15.99

16.17 15.78 16.02 15.86

16.03 15.75 16.05 15.98

15.75 15.89 15.75 15.68

31.66 31.66 31.85 32.01

32.28 32.30 32.37 32.59

6:56.73

BAMA-SE JRSzczepaniak, Karolina5 17:39.00

13.57 15.49 16.0015.44

15.69 16.14 15.65 16.16

15.76 15.97 15.82 16.07

15.72 16.13 15.70 15.93

15.60 15.96 15.91 16.22

15.99 16.38 16.17 16.49

32.81 32.81 33.00 32.77

32.56 31.68 32.10 32.00

6:59.31

 
#4  Men 1650 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOSchenk, Grant K1 15:39.13

25.67 29.09 29.0928.88

29.25 29.14 29.12 29.08

29.14 28.93 28.69 28.57

28.77 28.69 28.98 28.79

28.47 28.65 28.73 28.64

28.58 28.03 28.18 28.37

28.26 28.22 28.28 28.13

28.29 28.26 27.75 27.58

26.83

AUB-SE JRMorris, Alec2 15:42.72

25.85 27.98 28.8728.93

28.89 29.08 28.89 29.06

29.06 28.71 28.22 28.62

28.75 28.88 28.81 28.65

28.64 28.74 28.43 28.50

28.69 28.53 28.51 28.55

28.38 28.54 28.64 28.70

28.56 28.64 28.00 29.15

28.27

AUB-SE FRNoletto, Russell J3 15:50.26

26.05 28.79 29.0429.08

29.22 28.98 29.39 28.87

29.19 28.84 28.45 28.67

28.75 28.51 28.50 28.49

28.63 28.79 29.04 28.85

29.00 28.71 28.87 28.83

29.16 29.10 29.15 29.17

28.99 29.04 29.18 28.77

28.16

BAMA-SE SRWestlake, Brian J4 15:53.78

25.61 28.36 29.1128.66

29.08 29.07 29.04 29.24

29.09 28.79 28.46 29.18

29.03 28.77 29.24 29.37

29.17 29.24 29.30 28.83

28.45 28.91 29.35 29.18

29.13 29.12 28.98 29.36

29.24 28.85 29.03 29.49

28.05
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BAMA-SE SRKerner, Travis E5 15:56.93

26.19 28.41 29.1228.71

29.07 29.23 29.34 29.36

29.18 29.25 29.17 28.89

29.02 29.14 29.15 29.20

29.02 29.12 29.23 29.12

29.05 29.05 29.16 29.21

29.21 29.14 28.99 29.12

29.08 29.24 29.04 29.25

28.47

BAMA-SE JRHadjiconstantinou, Jack6 15:58.89

26.20 28.44 29.0529.06

28.83 29.26 29.14 29.08

29.21 29.41 28.75 29.06

28.61 28.78 28.82 29.05

29.47 29.42 29.04 29.04

28.95 29.02 29.41 29.42

29.51 29.89 29.67 29.22

29.44 29.43 29.11 29.19

28.91

BAMA-SE JRMadden, Carl C7 x16:03.02

25.71 28.86 29.2529.23

29.24 29.26 29.31 29.29

29.44 29.33 29.26 29.33

29.16 29.15 29.34 29.48

29.22 29.36 29.45 29.59

29.12 29.45 29.42 29.27

29.10 29.38 29.16 29.53

29.61 29.55 29.32 29.11

28.74

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE SRSaunders, Emma K1 1:48.61

25.88 27.84 27.0827.81

AUB-SE FRFalconer, Erin E2 1:48.78

26.04 27.66 27.1027.98

AUB-SE SOThatcher, Zoe M3 1:49.21

25.63 27.70 27.7828.10

BAMA-SE SONonnenberg, Mia M4 1:49.59

25.96 28.01 27.6327.99

AUB-SE FRTurek, Michelle E5 1:49.89

25.73 27.78 28.1628.22

AUB-SE SODebever, Mckenna V6 x1:55.00

26.63 28.84 29.9329.60

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRPatching, Joe J1 1:37.06

22.47 24.95 24.4925.15

AUB-SE SRMendes, Arthur2 1:38.20

22.97 24.62 25.6125.00

BAMA-SE JRGray, Alex K3 1:38.74

22.47 24.81 25.9525.51

BAMA-SE SRWellford, Crews L4 1:39.16

23.12 25.00 25.6625.38

BAMA-SE FRAuerbach, Knox W5 1:39.36

22.67 25.40 25.1326.16

AUB-SE SOMartinez, Luis C6 1:39.37

23.09 25.16 25.4225.70

BAMA-SE FRArseneau, Christian7 x1:40.00

22.92 25.04 26.2725.77

BAMA-SE SOAdams, Matthew D8 x1:40.54

22.99 25.14 26.3826.03

AUB-SE FRSelby, Albert A9 x1:42.24

23.31 25.80 26.4626.67

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRVitarius, Jillian E1 54.76

12.93 13.44 14.1214.27

BAMA-SE FRKelsoe, Katie K2 55.21

13.02 13.62 14.2814.29

AUB-SEBaddock, Caroline3 55.61

13.53 13.92 13.9514.21

BAMA-SE SRGilbert, Brittany L4 56.64

13.16 14.21 14.6714.60

BAMA-SE SOTomley, Temarie A5 56.70

13.49 13.84 14.5514.82

AUB-SE SRReynolds, Sarah I6 56.78

13.36 14.03 14.8214.57

AUB-SE SOPittman, Genny G7 x56.91

13.19 14.25 14.7414.73

BAMA-SE JRKorst, Caroline J8 x57.08

13.12 14.35 14.7414.87

BAMA-SE FRBeene, Caroline L9 x59.19

13.76 14.52 15.8915.02

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE SOKaliszak, Luke J1 47.48

11.11 11.78 12.3112.28

BAMA-SE JROslin, Connor J2 47.90

11.58 11.98 11.8412.50

AUB-SE JRDarmody, Kyle J3 48.04

11.12 12.13 12.3512.44

BAMA-SE SOReid, Christopher P4 48.95

11.58 12.06 12.7312.58

AUB-SE SOBooth, Joshua J5 50.45

11.73 12.58 12.9813.16

AUB-SE JRCopeland, Taylor B6 50.84

12.07 12.60 13.0313.14

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE JRBlood, Bridget M1 1:01.33

13.58 15.59 15.8516.31

AUB-SE SRLazor, Annie D2 1:01.83

13.40 15.98 16.1516.30

AUB-SE JRLloyd, Natasha A3 1:02.15

13.77 15.78 16.3116.29

AUB-SE SRTravalon, Beatriz A4 1:02.94

13.46 15.99 17.1616.33

BAMA-SE SRKlotz, Stephanie L5 1:03.00

13.61 16.51 16.6316.25

BAMA-SE FRMacfarlane, Justine A6 1:03.61

14.26 16.51 16.4616.38

BAMA-SE FRYurchishin, Marian L7 x1:03.92

13.66 16.54 17.1616.56

BAMA-SE SRPresley, Morgan V8 x1:04.46

13.61 16.69 17.4616.70

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRDuderstadt, Michael E1 53.51

11.69 13.72 14.2113.89

BAMA-SE JRMcKee, Anton S2 54.62

11.87 13.69 14.5714.49

AUB-SE SOWarner, Zach B*3 54.82

11.57 13.97 14.9314.35

BAMA-SE JRRomanov, Pavel*3 54.82

11.57 14.37 14.4514.43

AUB-SE SOMolacek, Jacob P5 55.13

11.49 14.27 14.9414.43

BAMA-SE JRDay, Szymmy B6 57.06

12.43 14.57 15.1214.94

AUB-SE SRJones, Jordan S7 x57.28

12.28 14.74 15.4414.82

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE FRNero, Bailey M1 1:58.49

26.52 30.03 31.0930.85

BAMA-SE SONonnenberg, Mia M2 1:59.60

26.84 30.16 31.4031.20

BAMA-SE SOMusser, Hannah E3 2:00.74

27.61 30.75 31.6130.77

BAMA-SE JRBird, Leah4 2:01.76

27.05 30.79 32.2631.66

AUB-SE SRMerritt, Alex J5 2:02.14

28.29 31.27 31.7430.84

AUB-SE JRMurslack, Kristen M6 2:02.95

28.11 30.68 31.3432.82

AUB-SE SOBlack, Haley M7 x2:14.02

28.19 33.05 37.4435.34

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOMorris, Hugo1 1:47.25

24.39 27.41 27.8327.62

BAMA-SE SOCharles, Taylor T2 1:49.15

24.92 27.69 28.6827.86

BAMA-SE SOFreeman, Will J3 1:50.40

24.46 28.08 29.1428.72

AUB-SE SOMartinez, Luis C4 1:51.84

24.81 28.35 29.6129.07

AUB-SE FRStewart, Sam W5 1:53.21

24.80 27.99 30.8229.60

AUB-SE FRBallard, Foster W6 x1:53.71

24.74 28.42 30.9129.64
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BAMA-SE SRQali, Abbas M7 1:53.76

24.58 28.82 30.9129.45

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRPurcell, Allyx K1 22.59

11.11 11.48

AUB-SE SOEllzey, Ashton M2 22.81

11.04 11.77

AUB-SE FRTetzloff, Aly P3 23.23

11.09 12.14

BAMA-SE JRScott, Bailey K4 23.27

11.29 11.98

BAMA-SE SRPanian, Justine A5 23.66

11.63 12.03

BAMA-SE SOMorrow, Lindsay H6 23.70

11.48 12.22

BAMA-SE FRFleming, Mo G7 x23.75

11.44 12.31

AUB-SE SRTravalon, Beatriz A8 x24.64

11.74 12.90

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE JRGkolomeev, Kristian1 19.87

9.80 10.07

BAMA-SE SRWalsh, Brett H2 20.31

9.73 10.58

AUB-SE SOHoloda, Peter*3 20.41

10.08 10.33

BAMA-SE FRHoward, Robert C*3 20.41

9.94 10.47

AUB-SE SRMendes, Arthur5 20.79

10.02 10.77

AUB-SE FRApple, Zach6 20.81

10.16 10.65

BAMA-SE SOKaliszak, Luke J7 x20.87

10.19 10.68

AUB-SE FROttomeyer, Grady W8 x22.04

10.78 11.26

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

AUB-SE SOCox, Maddie C1 270.75

AUB-SE SRMullins, Morgan E2 269.62

BAMA-SE SOFredlock, Kara W3 267.15

AUB-SE SRScheper, Carly M4 244.05

BAMA-SE FRMcCarthy, Margy E5 241.80

BAMA-SE JRToner, Dakota S6 238.43

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

AUB-SE SRYoutsey, Justin M1 337.50

AUB-SE SOTurnham, Pete M2 322.80

BAMA-SE JRSagert, Brent3 308.25

AUB-SE FRLazeroff, Scott H4 278.47

BAMA-SE SOMorton, David L5 242.62

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRPurcell, Allyx K1 49.97

11.62 12.69 12.4913.17

AUB-SE SOEllzey, Ashton M2 50.43

11.75 12.61 12.9513.12

BAMA-SE SOTomley, Temarie A3 50.61

11.67 12.75 12.7713.42

AUB-SE SRMerritt, Alex J4 52.02

11.81 13.08 13.8313.30

BAMA-SE SRGilbert, Brittany L5 52.13

11.98 13.26 13.4813.41

BAMA-SE SOMorrow, Lindsay H6 52.20

11.85 13.39 13.3813.58

BAMA-SE FRBeene, Caroline L7 x52.29

11.84 13.30 13.6913.46

BAMA-SE JRScott, Bailey K8 x52.54

11.78 13.38 27.38

AUB-SE SODebever, Mckenna V9 x52.85

11.76 13.43 13.8013.86

BAMA-SE SRPanian, Justine A10 x53.09

12.05 13.74 13.6113.69

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRDarmody, Kyle J1 44.56

10.36 11.34 11.2211.64

BAMA-SE JRGkolomeev, Kristian2 44.81

10.36 11.20 11.3711.88

AUB-SE SOMolacek, Jacob P3 44.83

10.09 11.45 11.4911.80

AUB-SE SOHoloda, Peter4 44.84

10.34 11.34 11.2611.90

BAMA-SE JRGray, Alex K5 45.61

10.45 11.61 11.6711.88

BAMA-SE FRAuerbach, Knox W6 45.78

10.07 11.73 12.0511.93

AUB-SE FRApple, Zach7 x46.05

10.55 11.94 11.5012.06

BAMA-SE SOAdams, Matthew D8 x46.41

10.44 11.70 12.0512.22

AUB-SE FROttomeyer, Grady W9 x47.95

11.09 12.09 12.5912.18

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRVitarius, Jillian E1 1:58.07

27.18 29.42 30.8430.63

AUB-SEBaddock, Caroline2 1:58.46

28.76 29.87 29.7430.09

BAMA-SE SRSaunders, Emma K3 1:59.06

28.21 30.34 29.9530.56

BAMA-SE FRKelsoe, Katie K4 2:00.02

28.30 30.16 30.7430.82

AUB-SE SRReynolds, Sarah I5 2:02.57

28.46 30.72 31.9731.42

AUB-SE SOPittman, Genny G6 x2:05.71

29.41 31.89 31.9532.46

BAMA-SE JRKorst, Caroline J7 2:06.57

29.13 31.86 32.7432.84

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRPatching, Joe J1 1:43.66

24.35 26.21 26.6126.49

BAMA-SE JROslin, Connor J2 1:46.17

24.90 27.08 27.4626.73

BAMA-SE SOReid, Christopher P3 1:46.38

25.09 26.75 27.3827.16

BAMA-SE SRWellford, Crews L4 1:48.62

25.62 27.76 27.0528.19

AUB-SE JRCopeland, Taylor B5 1:51.25

26.00 27.50 29.2928.46

AUB-SE FRStewart, Sam W6 1:51.84

26.39 27.75 29.1828.52

AUB-SE SOBooth, Joshua J7 x1:54.86

25.71 27.98 31.1130.06

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRLazor, Annie D1 2:13.21

30.25 34.22 34.7633.98

BAMA-SE JRBlood, Bridget M2 2:14.05

30.80 34.03 34.6634.56

AUB-SE JRLloyd, Natasha A3 2:14.76

30.75 34.30 34.6635.05

BAMA-SE SRKlotz, Stephanie L4 2:15.24

30.89 34.34 35.0334.98

BAMA-SE FRMacfarlane, Justine A5 2:18.17

31.61 34.84 35.9635.76

BAMA-SE FRYurchishin, Marian L6 x2:18.79

31.48 35.24 36.0036.07

BAMA-SE SRPresley, Morgan V7 x2:19.62

31.91 35.70 35.8236.19

AUB-SE JRMurslack, Kristen M8 2:20.25

32.18 35.44 36.2736.36

AUB-SE SRTravalon, Beatriz A9 x2:20.32

31.59 35.52 36.7636.45

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE JRMcKee, Anton S1 1:57.52

26.84 30.18 30.2930.21

AUB-SE JRDuderstadt, Michael E2 1:57.75

26.68 30.54 30.2030.33

BAMA-SE JRRomanov, Pavel3 2:00.56

27.10 30.38 31.4131.67

BAMA-SE JRDay, Szymmy B4 2:02.52

28.20 31.21 31.6631.45

AUB-SE SRJones, Jordan S5 2:04.05

27.76 31.38 32.7932.12

AUB-SE SOWarner, Zach B6 2:06.44

27.78 32.17 33.5832.91
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#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SOThatcher, Zoe M1 4:51.82

27.14 29.42 29.8929.47

29.53 29.45 29.31 29.60

29.17 28.84

AUB-SE FRFalconer, Erin E2 4:52.99

26.98 29.42 29.9929.86

29.70 29.50 29.54 29.75

29.49 28.76

AUB-SE FRTurek, Michelle E3 4:56.53

27.42 29.63 29.9429.97

30.09 29.96 30.15 30.02

30.01 29.34

AUB-SE JRNeidigh, Ashley A4 x4:56.91

26.94 29.04 29.9929.79

29.65 29.86 30.60 30.40

30.73 29.91

BAMA-SE SOMatherson, Paige C5 4:59.92

27.49 29.41 30.2829.95

30.48 30.37 30.74 30.72

30.67 29.81

BAMA-SE JRZapinski, Emily I6 5:08.27

27.65 30.49 31.2231.15

31.16 31.24 31.33 31.34

31.68 31.01

AUB-SE FRGjerde, Oda7 x5:12.15

28.68 30.55 31.4931.10

31.51 31.60 31.96 31.86

32.22 31.18

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE FRArseneau, Christian1 4:28.57

24.00 26.48 27.4927.41

27.17 27.18 27.08 27.37

27.84 26.55

AUB-SE SOSchenk, Grant K2 4:30.62

24.51 27.44 27.8328.01

27.48 27.67 27.33 27.25

27.26 25.84

BAMA-SE SRWestlake, Brian J3 4:31.80

24.34 26.48 27.6427.46

27.68 27.88 27.80 28.69

27.48 26.35

AUB-SE JRMorris, Alec4 4:32.42

25.17 27.36 28.0727.83

27.61 27.46 27.70 27.60

27.16 26.46

AUB-SE FRNoletto, Russell J5 4:36.54

25.56 27.19 28.1128.09

28.04 27.98 28.30 28.47

28.20 26.60

BAMA-SE JRMadden, Carl C6 4:36.59

24.77 27.46 28.0827.95

28.12 28.07 28.43 28.08

28.16 27.47

BAMA-SE JRHadjiconstantinou, Jack7 x4:40.22

24.94 28.30 28.5328.57

28.54 28.64 28.51 28.76

28.39 27.04

AUB-SE FRSelby, Albert A8 x4:41.25

24.85 28.01 28.4428.22

28.86 28.46 29.19 29.20

29.03 26.99

BAMA-SE SOFreeman, Will J9 x4:48.50

25.84 28.16 28.9428.91

28.86 29.84 29.45 29.80

30.09 28.61

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE FRTetzloff, Aly P1 54.01

11.57 13.53 14.8414.07

AUB-SE FRNero, Bailey M2 54.87

11.98 13.90 14.5514.44

BAMA-SE SOMusser, Hannah E3 55.42

12.05 14.13 14.7014.54

AUB-SEBaddock, Caroline4 55.58

11.96 14.30 15.0014.32

AUB-SE SRMerritt, Alex J5 x55.98

12.05 14.18 14.9914.76

BAMA-SE SRGilbert, Brittany L6 56.00

12.31 14.19 14.8714.63

BAMA-SE JRBird, Leah7 56.51

12.07 14.09 15.2315.12

BAMA-SE FRBeene, Caroline L8 x57.17

12.35 14.24 15.2515.33

AUB-SE SOBlack, Haley M9 x58.67

11.95 15.15 16.1315.44

BAMA-SE SOMorrow, Lindsay H10 x59.00

12.42 15.33 15.8215.43

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE SRMendes, Arthur1 47.84

10.38 12.33 12.6312.50

AUB-SE SOMartinez, Luis C2 47.94

10.11 12.38 12.7112.74

AUB-SE SOMorris, Hugo3 47.99

10.20 12.40 13.0012.39

BAMA-SE SRWalsh, Brett H4 48.53

10.12 12.07 13.3113.03

BAMA-SE JROslin, Connor J5 48.89

10.81 12.13 13.2312.72

BAMA-SE SRQali, Abbas M6 49.38

10.37 12.44 13.6412.93

AUB-SE FRBallard, Foster W7 x51.18

10.75 13.06 13.8313.54

AUB-SE JRCopeland, Taylor B8 x52.35

10.93 13.44 14.3713.61

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

AUB-SE SRScheper, Carly M1 292.35

AUB-SE SRMullins, Morgan E2 278.02

BAMA-SE JRToner, Dakota S3 260.55

BAMA-SE SOFredlock, Kara W4 251.02

AUB-SE SOCox, Maddie C5 249.67

BAMA-SE FRMcCarthy, Margy E6 246.60

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BAMA-SE JRSagert, Brent1 356.32

AUB-SE SOTurnham, Pete M2 332.02

AUB-SE SRYoutsey, Justin M3 312.90

AUB-SE FRLazeroff, Scott H4 308.55

BAMA-SE SOMorton, David L5 282.00

AUB-SE FRChecchin, Justin M6 x268.65

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE SONonnenberg, Mia M1 4:11.87

27.35 30.79 30.7631.64

35.95 36.80 29.65 28.93

AUB-SE SOThatcher, Zoe M2 4:18.87

28.04 31.84 31.7232.29

37.97 38.54 29.75 28.72

AUB-SE FRNero, Bailey M3 4:19.84

27.66 31.44 33.3134.31

38.02 36.89 30.29 27.92

BAMA-SE FRKelsoe, Katie K4 4:24.77

29.70 33.72 32.0433.03

39.53 38.82 30.19 27.74

AUB-SE JRMurslack, Kristen M5 4:24.93

28.14 31.52 33.7234.47

38.20 38.37 31.32 29.19

AUB-SE SRLazor, Annie D6 x4:26.17

28.95 33.11 34.5336.38

35.05 35.73 31.74 30.68

AUB-SE JRNeidigh, Ashley A7 x4:29.40

30.01 33.95 34.3234.74

37.62 38.79 29.94 30.03

BAMA-SE JRSzczepaniak, Karolina8 4:31.84

29.49 33.41 34.6535.72

38.76 38.28 31.21 30.32

BAMA-SE FRYurchishin, Marian L9 x4:33.45

28.30 32.88 34.3635.25

38.63 38.40 34.03 31.60

BAMA-SE FRMacfarlane, Justine A10 x4:34.23

30.46 34.55 35.0335.88

37.13 37.58 32.48 31.12

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AUB-SE JRPatching, Joe J1 3:50.26

23.94 28.31 28.8528.70

32.89 34.03 27.29 26.25

BAMA-SE JRMcKee, Anton S2 3:55.11

25.33 28.92 31.5131.74

31.25 31.51 28.04 26.81
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Results - ALABAMA v AUBURN
(#30  Men 400 Yard IM)

BAMA-SE SOReid, Christopher P3 3:56.68

23.72 28.09 29.4129.55

33.37 35.73 29.18 27.63

AUB-SE SRJones, Jordan S4 3:59.53

25.59 30.01 30.7731.36

32.97 33.85 29.01 25.97

BAMA-SE SOCharles, Taylor T5 4:00.46

25.67 29.07 30.3330.61

34.52 34.91 28.41 26.94

AUB-SE FRStewart, Sam W6 4:04.41

25.85 29.70 30.7730.88

35.55 35.85 28.88 26.93

BAMA-SE SRKerner, Travis E7 x4:05.01

25.72 29.69 31.3532.52

34.39 34.96 28.76 27.62

AUB-SE FRNoletto, Russell J8 x4:08.76

26.16 30.24 31.3032.80

35.52 35.74 29.27 27.73

AUB-SE FRBallard, Foster W9 x4:12.13

25.87 29.45 32.9232.98

35.70 36.54 29.98 28.69

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA-SE1 1:32.86

Scott, Bailey K JR Tomley, Temarie A SO

Saunders, Emma K SR Panian, Justine A SR

11.40 23.26 23.7311.42

11.03 12.15 33.72

AAUB-SE2 1:33.71

Ellzey, Ashton M SO Tetzloff, Aly P FR

Vitarius, Jillian E SR Merritt, Alex J SR

11.19 23.14 23.0710.95

11.37 23.78 23.72

BBAMA-SE3 1:34.18

Beene, Caroline L FR Musser, Hannah E SO

Fleming, Mo G FR Morrow, Lindsay H SO

11.68 24.09 10.20

0.80 13.06 46.83

BAUB-SE4 1:37.69

Pittman, Genny G SO Turek, Michelle E FR

Debever, Mckenna V SO Lloyd, Natasha A JR

11.42 23.86 23.7011.41

11.30 23.88 11.73 26.25

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABAMA-SE1 1:19.54

Walsh, Brett H SR Gray, Alex K JR

Howard, Robert C FR Gkolomeev, Kristian JR

9.78 20.47 20.209.52

9.31 19.81 9.02 19.06

AAUB-SE2 1:19.62

Darmody, Kyle J JR Holoda, Peter SO

Duderstadt, Michael E JR Molacek, Jacob P SO

9.94 20.30 19.839.52

9.39 19.85 9.08 19.64

BBAMA-SE3 1:23.12

Auerbach, Knox W FR Wellford, Crews L SR

Kaliszak, Luke J SO Qali, Abbas M SR

10.16 21.08 20.489.85

9.67 20.35 10.02 21.21

BAUB-SE4 1:24.10

Apple, Zach FR Ottomeyer, Grady W FR

Booth, Joshua J SO Selby, Albert A FR

10.25 21.00 21.3910.30

9.75 20.77 9.96 20.94

CAUB-SE5 x1:26.21

Morris, Hugo SO Martinez, Luis C SO

Schenk, Grant K SO Warner, Zach B SO

10.24 21.07 20.759.86

10.30 21.80 10.55 22.59

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Auburn University 192

2. University of Alabama 108

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Auburn University 158

2. University of Alabama 142


